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8
15:55

1200 m
90.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE D STAKES
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 7,0

58.50

Cappellino
5j. b W (Hat Puntano - Flashing Star)

Trainer: W Whitehead
Besitzer: R J Miller, Ms P J Knott, Mr I 

Calvin Habib

14.12 Sct 5 1000 21,0 C Habib Arverni Princess, Night Tiger, William West
18.11 Grp 8 1000 13,5 C Habib Fate Of Fortune, Navajo Dancer, Little Crac
31.10 Gry 8 1000 6,0 S Hlengwa Arverni Princess, Whereverilaymyhat, Rhyth
21.09 Sct 3 1000 2,2 R Fourie Arverni Princess, Teerex, Cappellino
31.08 Sct 2 1000 4,5 R Fourie Fate Of Fortune, Cappellino, Bless Me Fred

2
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

60.00

Acacia's Blossom
6j. ch S (Flower Alley - Endearment)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Craig Zackey

14.12 Scottsville Inside 10 1750 15,0 J Botes Miss Twinkle, Grand Occasion, Arctic Fury
28.11 Greypoly 7 2000 34,0 J Gates Gardener's Pride, Continentalexpress, Hodg
07.11 Greyville 4 1600 11,0 B Marx-Jacobson De Vlugge, Pink Diamond, Saint Brigid
12.10 Greyville 7 1600 41,0 B Marx-Jacobson Miss Twinkle, Sascha's Dream, Spinmyange
26.09 Greyville 9 1600 26,0 B Marx-Jacobson Grand Occasion, Rugger Lover, Poursomes

3
Box: 3
ML: 7,0

58.50

Lou Lou The Legend
6j. b W (Ideal World - Imperial Empress)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Callan Murray

09.12 Greypoly 5 1400 9,0 V Jodhee Winter Waves, Gorgeous Dude, Count Mars
27.10 Greypoly 1 1400 8,0 S Veale Lou Lou The Legend, Joshua Hotsnake, Wi
19.10 Greyville 6 1600 6,0 S Veale Global Movement, Slytherin, Gardener's Pri
24.09 Greypoly 4 1200 6,0 T Mayhew United Nation, Count Marsh, Rhythm
05.09 Greyville 6 1400 9,0 M V'rensburg Lions Eye, In The Bag, Attaboy

4
Box: 4
ML: 17,0

58.50

Mask On
6j. b W (Coup De Grace - It's Complicated)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: S Govender

Jason Gates

30.11 Greypoly 8 1200 13,5 C Habib Ibutho, Navajo Dancer, Winter Waves
18.11 Greypoly 6 1000 34,0 M Mbuto Fate Of Fortune, Navajo Dancer, Little Crac
27.10 Greypoly 6 1400 17,0 M Thackeray Lou Lou The Legend, Joshua Hotsnake, Wi
24.09 Greypoly 5 1200 13,5 A R Al-Mansouri United Nation, Count Marsh, Rhythm
10.09 Greypoly 4 1200 67,0 J Gates Mvelelo, Bank Street, Viva Spirit

5
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

57.00

Purple Powahouse
9j. b W (What A Winter - Clarion Call)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

A Mgudlwa

14.12 Sct 8 1000 13,5 K De Melo Arverni Princess, Night Tiger, William West
30.11 Grp 3 1200 21,0 S Veale Professor Lupin, Bank Street, Purple Powah
31.10 Gry 6 1000 15,0 S Veale Arverni Princess, Whereverilaymyhat, Rhyth
07.10 Grp 8 1000 34,0 D Pillay United Nation, Barry Du Grond, Ibhele
06.08 Gry 9 1000 15,0 A Mgudlwa Music Is Life, Whereverilaymyhat, Lions Eye

6
Box: 6
ML: 8,0

61.50

Fine Dining
4j. b W (Vercingetorix - Schism)

Trainer: Y Govender
Besitzer: Messrs Sid Moodley, K M Ch

Kabelo Matsunyane

28.11 Greypoly 1 1400 5,0 K Matsunyane Fine Dining, Mr Mcdonald, Susurrando
12.11 Greypoly 2 1200 7,0 K Matsunyane Di Rosa, Fine Dining, Gorgeous Bomb
10.09 Greypoly 3 1200 13,5 M Mbuto Little Cracker, Sovereign Command, Fine Di
16.07 Greypoly 9 1600 41,0 N Patel Gripen, Green Mile, Trick Or Tequila
18.06 Greypoly 8 2000 17,0 T Godden Silver Platter, Limelight Legend, Call Me Har

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

61.50

Little Cracker
4j. b W (Oratorio - Extravargant)

Trainer: A J Rivalland
Besitzer: M D J Liley & Mr A J Rivallan

M Mbuto

14.12 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 17,0 D Pillay Arverni Princess, Night Tiger, William West
18.11 Greypoly 3 1000 34,0 B Marx-Jacobson Fate Of Fortune, Navajo Dancer, Little Crac
31.10 Greyville 9 1000 15,0 M Mbuto Arverni Princess, Whereverilaymyhat, Rhyth
10.09 Greypoly 1 1200 3,0 J Jacobs Little Cracker, Sovereign Command, Fine Di
01.08 Greypoly 3 1200 11,0 J Jacobs Emoyeni, Sovereign Command, Little Crack

8
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

60.00

Professor Lupin
5j. gr W (Gimmethegreenlight - Sea Glitter)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

Keagan De Melo

19.12 Greyville 4 1200 5,0 A Mgudlwa Iron Will, Music Is Life, Intrepid
30.11 Greypoly 1 1200 5,0 A Mgudlwa Professor Lupin, Bank Street, Purple Powah
25.11 Greypoly 3 1400 7,5 B Soodoo Sail To The Moon, Grand Appeal, Professor
19.10 Greyville 2 1200 21,0 S Moodley Fate Of Fortune, Professor Lupin, Navajo D
07.10 Greypoly 10 1000 101,0 S Moodley United Nation, Barry Du Grond, Ibhele

9
Box: 9
ML: 7,0

55.50

Count Marsh
8j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Marcheline)

Trainer: R A Hill
Besitzer: Messrs G C Kalil, R A Hill & F

S'manga Khumalo

09.12 Greypoly 3 1400 26,0 M Mbuto Winter Waves, Gorgeous Dude, Count Mars
27.10 Greypoly 4 1400 7,0 G Samo-Burthia Lexican Point, L'ultimo, Ultra Quick
24.09 Greypoly 2 1200 13,5 D D Louw United Nation, Count Marsh, Rhythm
10.08 Scottsville Inside 8 1750 17,0 T Godden Connoisseur, Global Movement, Sail To The
25.06 Greypoly 5 1800 21,0 V Jodhee Shiny Bob, Galaxy Explorer, Blazing Light

10
Box: 10
ML: 26,0

60.00

Indecent Proposal
5j. b W (New Predator - Rhythmic Roxy)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: R T Smart, Lucky Vest 12 CC

N Patel

30.11 Greypoly 5 1200 13,5 S Khumalo Professor Lupin, Bank Street, Purple Powah
21.09 Scottsville Inside 11 1400 11,0 N Patel Roy Taking Off, Schipole, Beach Palace
20.08 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 6,5 N Patel Yannakis, Dawn Surprise, The Mask
23.07 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 11,0 N Patel Masterofthedesert, Indecent Proposal, Lunel
31.05 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 7,0 N Patel Indecent Proposal, Kotinos, Happy Wander

11
Box: 11
ML: 11,0

57.00

L'ultimo
6j. b W (The United States - Bayard Crown)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: P & Mrs A Ramsagar

R A Venniker

27.10 Greypoly 2 1400 11,0 D Pillay Lexican Point, L'ultimo, Ultra Quick
03.10 Greypoly 7 1400 5,5 R A Venniker Mac Hardy, Ultra Quick, Now I Got You
05.09 Greyville 7 1400 9,5 R A Venniker The Mask, Sail To The Moon, Gorgeous Du
01.08 Greypoly 3 1200 7,5 R A Venniker Bank Street, Teerex, L'ultimo
28.05 Greypoly 4 1400 11,0 J Botes Global Impact, Mac Hardy, Victor Rail

Ergebnis: Quoten:


